
M/S TELECOM ENGINEERING SERVICES
C-194 PHASE II MAI'APUR| INDL.AREA NEW DELHI
POWER PROJECT WOfi

110064
POWER PROJECT WORKSalary / Wages RegisEr for the month ol December, 2024

Firm PF Number DL-Cp[,4-29942
Firm ESIC Number i .i 000445630001OO1

S.No.

rD#

Particulars

Employee N:ne
F/H Name
Designation
P.F. Number U.A.N.
lnsuranceNrnber D.O.J.

Page No. : 1Salary / Wage
Rate

BASIC SPLALL
H.R.A. OIH.ALL
CONVEY CCA
WASH MEDICAL
D.Wage Total

Attendance

W.D. S.L.
H.D. c.H.
c.L. w.P.
E.L. P.D.

OT.HR

Earnings

BASIC SPLALL ARREAR
H.R.A. OTH.ALL MISC2
CONVEY CCA MISC3
WASH MEDICAL INCEN
D.Wage OT.AMT Total

Deductions

E.P.F. V.P.F.
E.S.t.c. LTAX
ADVAN.

LWFEE Total

Emplol,er
Share

Pension

Diflerence

E.S.t.C.

LWFER

Net
payment

Sighature
with

Flevenue

Stamp

1

TES1013

RAHUL
[,4ADAN GOPAL
SUPERVISOR

1014613101 2211t2021

25000 0

00
00
00

0.00 25000

0.00 14.00

0.00 17.00
0.00

.00

0.00

00

2.00
0

;
0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00 13710,00

TES1O15
ARJUN SINGH
HELPER

1115504278 22/.11t2021

18066 0
00
00
00

0.00 18066

23.00 0.00
4.00 0.00
0.00 4.00
0.00 27.00
0.00

UO
00
00
00
0 1s735

0

0

0

0

0

00

119.00

0

0.00 119.00

0

0
511.39

0.00
511.39 r5616.00

TES1016 BHIKHARI
HELPER

1014543409 22J11/2021

18066 0
00
00
00

0.00 18066

4.00 0.00
0.00 4.00
0.00 27.00
0.00

15735 0 ----l
000
ooo
000
0 0 15735

0
119.00

0

0.00

0

0

119.00

0

0

51 1.39

0-00

511.39 15616.00

TES1O 17

ROBIN

SADHU RAIV1

LINE MAN

2214452253 22111/2021

21917 0
00
00
00

0.00 21917

23.00 0.00
4.00 0.00
0.00 4.00
0.00 27.00
0.00

19089 0 ---------6'
000
000
ooo
0 n ronqo

0

0.00

0

0.00 0.00

0

0
0

0

0.00
0.00
0.00 1S089.00

SH VISHNA DEV BAM
LINE i,/lAN

1114895637 o1/07t2023

21917

0
0

0

0.00 21917
0

0

0

0

10.00 0.00
'1.00 0.00
0.00 20.00
0.00 11.00

0.00

UO
000
ooo
000
0oTm

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00 ?777.00GHANSHYAM PI.\DIT
SH LAKSHMAN FANDIT
HELPER

1115703548 01/0712023

18066 0

00
00
00

0.00 18066

1.00 0.00

0.00 21.00
0.00 .t0.00

0.00

5828 0 ----- 
Oooo

ooo
000
0 0 5828 44.00

0

0

0

44.00

0

0.00

0

0

189.41

0.00
189.41 5784.00RAVI

SH SANT RAM
HELPER

1116268155 01/07/2029

18066 0
00
00
00

0.00 18066

1S.00 0.00

3.00 0.00
0.00 9.00
0.00 22.00
0.00

UO
ooo
ooo
000
0 0 '12a21

0

97.00

0

0.00

0

0

97.00

0

0

416.68
0.00

416.68 12724.OO

20.01.2025 
RN-139300



M/S TELECOM ENGINEERING SERVICES 
A

C-194 PHASE II MAYAPURI INDL.AREA NEW DELHI 110064
POWEP PROJECT WORK
Salary, lryages Register tor the month ot

POWER PROJECT WORK
December. 2024

Firm PF Number DL-CP t\r-29942
Firm ESIC Number 1 1000445630001OO1

S.N(

lD#

Pariiculars

Employee Name
F/H Name
Designation
P.F. Number U.A.N.
InsuranceNumber D.O.J.

No.:2Salary / Wage
Rate

BASIC SPLALL
H.R.A. OTH.ALL
CONVEY CCA
WASH MEDICAL
D.Wage Total

Atbndance

W.D. S.L.
H.D. c.H.
c.L. w.P.
E.L. P.D.

OT.HR

Ebrnings

BASIC SPLALL ARREAR
H.R.A. OTH.ALL MISC2
CONVEY CCA MISC3
WASH I\4EDICAL INCEN
D.Waoe oT atrT T^r.l

Deduclions

E.P.F. V.P.F.
E.S.t.c. |.TAX
ADVAN.

LWFEE Total

Employer
Share

Pension

Difterence

LWFER

Net
payfnent

Signature
with

Fevenue
Stamp

SH RAJA RAIU
' SUPERVISOR

iDL-CPM-29S42/10213 10054311702i

12210097391 o1/07t2023

21917 o
00
00
00

0.00 21917

24.00 0.00
4.00 0.00
0.00 3.00
0.00 28.00
0.00

u0
000
000
000
0n

1800 0'149.00 
o

0

0-00 1949.00

1250

643.37
0-00

2443.37 't7u7.oo
1il*""
l,

I

Fiiizii ;ii; i; 
01/08/2023

25000

0

0
0

0.00 25000

0
0

0

0

26.00 0.00
5.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 31.00
0.00

UO
00
00
00
0 25000

0

0

0

0

00

0.00
0

0.00

o

0.00

0

0.00

0.00

--o
0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00 25000.00
.sH

II o1t0a/2023

28000 0
00
00
00

0.00 280@

26.00 0.00
5.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 31.00
0.00

28000 0 -----tr'
000
ooo
000
0 0 28000

0

0

0.00
0.00

0.00 28000.00
']l HAMAJATAN PASWAN

TALATAN PASWAN

1115106704 01/08t2023

21917 0
00
00
00

0.00 21917

z4.uu u.00
5.00 0.00
0.00 2.00
0.00 29.00
ooo

20s03 0 ------d
000
000
ooo
0 0 20503

00
0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0

0.00
0.00

0.00 20503.00AMIT
€Lrl PRAKASH

1014316788 o1to8t2o23

18066 0
00
00
00

0.00 18066

4.00 0.00
0.00 5.00
0.00 26.00
0.00

15152 0 ----- o
000
ooo
000
0 0 15152

0
114.00

0

0.00

0

0

114.00

0

0

492.44

0.00

492.44 '15038.00VISHAL

SHHEDILAL

1116284431 o1/oa/2023

18066 0
00
00
00

0.00 18066

19.00 0.00
3.00 0.00
0.00 9.00
0.00 22.00
0.00

UO
000
ooo
000
0 0 12821

0

97.00

0

0.00

0

0

97.00

0

0
416.68

0.00

416.68 12724,O0\DERJEET SINGH
HARIBAKS SINGH

1113432359 16tO9/2023

22000 0
00
00
00

0.00 22000

id.uu 0.00
3_00 0.00
0.00 10.00

0.00 21.00
0.00

14903 0 ----- 
o

000
000
000
0 0 14903 0.00

00
0.00 o

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00 14903.00

20.01.2025 
RN-139300



M/S TELECOM ENGINEERING SERVICES- C-194 PHASE II MAYAPURI INDL.ABEA NEWDELHIll0064
POWER PROJECTWOP< POWER PROJECT WORK Firm PF Number DL-CPM-29942
Salary / Wages Regislcr br the monlh of December,2024 Firm ESIC Number 1 1000445630001001

S.No.

tDs

Particulars

Employee l{amE
F/H Name
Designation
P.F. Numbs U.A.N.
lnsuranceNrmber D.O.J.

Salary / Wage
Rate

BASIC SPLALL
H.R.A. OTH.ALL
CONVEY CCA
WASH MEDICAL
D.Wage Tolal

Attendance

w.D. s.L.
H.D. C.H.
c.L. w.P.
E.L. P.D.

OT.HR

Earnings

BASIC SPLALL ARREAR
H.R.A. OTH.ALL MISC2
CONVEY CCA MISC3
WASH MEDICAL INCEN
D.Wage OT.AN/T Total

Deductions

E.P.F. V.P.F,
E.S.|.C. I.TAX
ADVAN.

LWFEE Total

No.r3
Employer

Share
Pension

Dirlerence

E.S.t.C.

LWFER

Net
pay|nent

Signatule
with

Revenue
stamp

SITA RAM SINCH
LINE IVIAN

)1t03t2024

23000 0

00
00
00

0.00 23000

26.00 0.00

5.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 31.00
0.00

23000 0 o
000
000
000
0 0 23ooo

0
0.00

0

0.00 0.00

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00 23000.00SHIVAM ARYA
RAI\4 PABKASF
SUPERVISOR

)1/04t2024

21917 0

00
00
00

0.00 21917

22.OO 0.00
4.00 0.00

0.00 5.00
0.00 26.00
0.00

18382 0 o
000
000
000
0 0 18382

0

0

0

0.00
0

0.00 0.00

0

0
0.00

0.00

0.00 18382.00

)1t04/2023

SURAJ
PRADEEP KUNT,F SRIVASTAVA
OFFICE EXC.

22000 0

00
00
00

0.00 22000

13.00 0.00
2.00 0.00
0.00 16.00

0.00 15.00

0.00

10645 0 0
000
000
000
0 0 10645

0

0

0

0.00
0

0.00 0.00

0

0

0.00
0.00
0.00 10645.00ANKIT

SUBHASH
SAFETY SUPEB./ISCR
DL-CPM-299421t221 10210636586i

)1/07/2024 0.00 30000

30000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

26-00 0.00

5.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 31.00
0.00

30000 0 0
000
000
000
0 0 30000 1800.00

1800

0-00

0

0.00

0

0

1250

550
0.00

0.00
1800.00 28200.00

)1t07/2024

PARMOD KUAI.'R
SUPERVISOR

23000 0

00
00
00

0.00 23000

25.00 0.00

5.00 0.00

0.00 1.00

0.00 30.00
0.00

22258 0 0
000
000
000
0 0 22258

0

0.00
0

0.00 0.00

0

0

0

0

0.00
0.00

0.00 2225a.OO
MUKEUI1 KUMF}I
RAIVI NARYAN
LINE I\4AN

01t07 t2024

21917

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00 21917

24.00 0.00

5.00 0.00
0.00 2.00
0.00 29.00
0.00

20503 0 0
000
000
000
0 0 20503

0

0.00
0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00
0.00

0.00 20503.00

RAM BABU
LINE I,4AN

11/o7t2024

21917 0
00
00
00

0.00 21917

24.OO 0.00

5.00 0.00

0.00 2.40
0.00 29.00
0.00

20503 0 0
000
000
000
0 0 20503

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0
0

0.00
0.00

0.00 20503.00

20.01.2025 
RN-139300



^M/S TELECOM ENGINEERING SERVICES. C.194 PFTSE II MAYAPURI |NDL.AREA NEW DELHI 110064
POWER PFOJECTWORK POWER PROJECTWORK Firm pF Number DL_CPM_29942
salary / wages Register for the month ot December, 2024 Firm Eslc Number 1100044563000l oo1

S.No.

lD#

Particularc

Employee Name
F/H Name

Designalion

P.F. Number U.A.N.
InsuranceNumber D.O.J.

Salary / Wage
Rate

BASIC SPLALL
H.R.A. OTH,ALL
CONVEY CCA
WASH MEDICAL
D.Wage Total

Attendance

w.D. s.L.
H.D. C.H.

c.L. w.P.
E.L. P.D.

OT.HR

Earnings

BASIC SPLALL ARREAR
H.R.A. OTH.ALL t\,1tsc2
CONVEY CCA MISC3
WASH MEDICAL INCEN
D.Waae OT.AI\,,1T Torel

No.:4
Deductions

E.P.F. V.P.F.
E.S.I.C. |.TAX
ADVAN.

LWFEE Total

Employer
Share

Pension

Ditference

E.S.t.C.

LWFER

Net
paFenl

Signature
with

Revenue
Stamp

22 CI-LLHAI DAS

RAN{ DEV DAS

H&PER

11 €46S843 2ij08t2024

18066 0

00
00
00

0.00 18066

0 0.00.00

0.00 0.00
0.00 31.00
0.00 0.00
0.00

;
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00 0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0.0023

SAT PARKASH

H =-)ER

1'-5098994 2',08t2024

18066 0

00
00
00

0.00 18066

24.00 0.00
4_00 0.00
0.00 3.00
0.00 28.00
0.00

16318 0 o
000
000
000
0 0 16318

0

123.00

0

0.00

0

0

123.00

0

0

s30.34
0.00

530.34 16'195,0024 D3 NAMYAN DAS
RAV DEV DAS

HLPER

11-6494720 10/10/2024

18066 0

00
00
00

0.00 18066

3.00 0.00
2.00 0.00
0.00 16.00

0.00 15.00
0.00

6/42 0 0
000
000
000
0 0 a742

0

0

66.00

0

66.00

0

0.00

0

0

284.12
0.00

284.12 8676.002a

Olv BIR SINGH
HE-PER

1 | 8+94713 10|t0t2024

18066 0

00
00
00

0.00 18065

7.00 0.00
1.00 0.00
0.00 23.00
0.00 8.00
0-00

4662 0 0
000
000
000
0 0 4$62

0

0

0
35.00

0

0.00 35.00

0

0

151.52

0.00

151.52 4627.OO2f HA.ftSHWAR SHARI.IA
CH=fILAL SHARMA
SKLLED

N/,r 1011112024

21917 0

00
00
00

0.00 219.t7

4.O0

0.00
0.00

0.00 7.00
0.00 24.00
0.00

20.00 16968 0 o
000
000
000
0 0 16968

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0.00 16968.00

RA<ESH KUIiIAR
SL'ERVISOR

N/A 1911i,2024

zzuva 0

00
00
00

0.00 22000

0.00

11.00

2.00
0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00 13.00

0.00

9226 0 o
000
000
000
0 0 9226

0

0

0

0.00

0

0.00 0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00
0.00 9226.00

Total

424077 0 0
000
000
000
0 0 428077

0

0

3600

s63.00

0

0.00 4563.00

250C

1 10C

4147.34

0.00

7747.34 423514.00

20.01.2025 
RN-139300


